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1.2.2 报价明细表 

车辆报价表 

序

号 

货物名

称 
质保期 

品牌 

型号 
产地 

制造商

名称 

单

位 

数

量 

单价

（元） 

总价

（元） 

是否属于

小型、微

型企业产

品（填是

/否） 

备

注 

1 

履带式

机器人

运输车 

整车 8

年（自

验收合

格之日

算起） 

程力威牌

CLW5180T 

QZZ6 型 

湖北
随州 

程力专

用汽车
股份有

限公司 

辆 1 600000.00 600000.00 否 / 

合计 小写：600000.00 元     大写： 陆拾万元整 

 

  

公
共
资
源
交
易
平
台
投
标
专
用

36
7F
07
53
18
14
47
DC
82
0D
00
23
70
B2
98
E9
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